Appeal Correspondence for:
Appeal Reference: 2013/1210/P

RECIPIENT NAME RECIPIENT _ADDRESS RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE

I Ms Margaret Harvey 95 Camden Mews OTHER 19/09/2013
NW19BU

2 Mr Matthew Jaques Top flat OTHER 19/09/2013
29 Agar Grove
London
NWI19UG

3 MrFred London local resi 44 St Augustine's Rd OTHER 19/09/2013
NWI1 9RN

4 Katie McCrum Flat 4, OTHER 19/09/2013
6 St Augustines Road
London
NWI19RN

5  Mr James Griffiths 84 Agar Grove OTHER 19/09/2013
NWI9TL

6  Ms Joanna G da Silva 38 Jacksons Lane OTHER 19/09/2013
N6 58X

7 Commitee of Belvard Point 17 Murray Street OTHER 19/09/2013
NW19RE

&  Mr Dave Harris On behalf ¢ 41 Jersey Road OTHER 19/09/2013
ME2 3PB

9 Matthew Jacques Top Flat OTHER 19/09/2013
29 Agar Grove
NWI19UG

10 Dave Harris not given OTHER 19/09/2013

1T Thames Water Utilities (em  Development Planning, Maple Lodge STW CONSLT 19/09/2013

Denham Way, Ricksmansworth
Hertfordshire, WD3 980

12 Transport - Steve Cardno 4th Floor CONSLT 19/09/2013
INTERNAL
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RECIPIENT NAME

13

14
15

17

18

21

[
Lk

b
ofion,

Camden Square CAAC

Camden Square CAAC (e
Conservation + Heritage ob

Building Control Access (E

Environmental Health\Poll

Ms Margaret Harvey

Mr Matthew Jaques

Mr Fred London local resi

Katie McCrum

Mr James Griffiths

Ms Joanna G da Silva

Commitee of Belvard Point

Mr Dave Harris On behalf ¢

RECIPIENT _ADDRESS
F.A.O. David Blagbrough
160 Camden Road
LONDON

NwW19HJ

INTERNAL

Building Control

6th floor

Town Hall Extension
INTERNAL

Attn. Vicky Wallas
7th floor
Town Hall extension

95 Camden Mews

NW1 9BU

Top flat

29 Agar Grove
London
NW19UG

44 St Augustine's Rd

NWI19RN

Flat 4,

6 St Augustines Road
London

NWI1 9RN

84 Agar Grove

NwW19TL

38 Jacksons Lane

N6 58X
17 Murray Street

NWI1 9RE

41 Jersey Road

ME2 3PB
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RECIPIENT TYPE DATE

CONSLT

CONSLT
CONSLT
CONSLT

CONSLT

19/09/2013

19/09/2013
19/09/2013
19/09/2013

19/09/2013

10/09/2013

10/09/2013

10/09/2013

10/09/2013

10/09/2013

10/09/2013

10/09/2013

10/09/2013



RECIPIENT _NAME

26

35

37

38

40

41

Matthew Jacques

Dave Harris

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

RECIPIENT ADDRESS

Top Flat
29 Agar Grove
NWI1 UG

not given

6 St Augustine's Road
London
NWI1 9RN

31 Agar Grove
London
NW19UG

27 Agar Grove
London
NWI1 UG

8 St Augustine's Road
London
NWI1 9RN

14 St Augustine's Road
London
NW1 9RN

80 Agar Grove
London
NWI19TL

76 Agar Grove
London
NWI19TL

16 St Augustine's Road
London
NWI9RN

86 Agar Grove
London
NWI19TL

1A Murray Street
London
NWI1 9RE

29 Agar Grove
London
NW19UG

82 Agar Grove
London
NWI19TL
Flat A

78 Agar Grove
London
NW19TL

Flat B

78 Agar Grove
London
NWI9TL

Flat C

78 Agar Grove
London
NWI19TL

7 5t Augustine's Road

London
NWI9RL
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RECIPIENT TYPE DATE
10/09/2013
10/69/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/’2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013



RECIPIENT NAME

44

46

47

48

49

50

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Cwner/Occupier

RECIPIENT ADDRESS
12 St Augustine's Road

London
NWI 9RN

17A Murray Street
London
NWI9RE

1B Murray Street
London
NWI1 9RE

Flat A

21 Agar Grove
London
NW19SL

Flat A

6 St Augustine's Road
London

NW1 9RN

Flat A

16 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI1 9RN

Flat A

23 Agar Grove
London

NWI1 9SL

Flat B

23 Agar Grove
London
NWI19SL

Flat C

23 Agar Grove
London

NW1 9SL

Flat A

10 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI1 9RN

Flat A

29 Agar Grove
London
NW19UG

Flat A

12 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI19RN

Flat B

84 Agar Grove
London

NWI 9TL

Flat A

84 Agar Grove
London
NWI9TL

Flat 2

7 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI9RL
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RECIPIENT TYPE DATE

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

19/09/2013

16/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013



RECIPIENT NAME

59

60

61

63

64

66

67

68

69

70

72

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

RECIPIENT ADDRESS
Flat 3
7 St Augustine's Road

London
NWI19RL

Basement Flat

7 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI 9RL

Flat 4

7 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI1 9RL

78 Agar Grove
London
NWI19TL

Flat 1st Floor
29 Agar Grove
London
NWI19UG

Flat C

10 St Augustine's Road
Londeon

NWI 9RN

Flat B

10 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI1 9RN

Site At 4
Murray Mews
London
NW19RL

1A St Augustine's Road
London
NWI1 9RL

Flat Ist Floor

12 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI1 9RN

Flat Ground Floor

12 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI 9RN

1C Murray Street
London
NWI 9RE

Flat Upper Ground Floor
21 Agar Grove

London

NWI1 9SL

Flat Top Floor
21 Agar Grove
London
NW19SL
Fiat 4

27 Agar Grove
London

NW1 UG
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RECIPIENT TYPE DATE

NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2613
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013



RECIPIENT NAME

74

76

77

78

79

80

81

83

&4

&6

87

3]

Owner/Qccupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupler

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

RECIPIENT ADDRESS

Flat 3

27 Agar Grove
London
NW19UG

Flat Ground Floor
29 Agar Grove
London

NWI UG

Flat 2nd Floor
29 Agar Grove
London
NW19UG

Flat C

84 Agar Grove
London
NW19TL

Builders Yard Adjacent 6
St Augustine's Road
London

NWI1 9RN

Garden Flat

9 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI1 9RL

4 St Augustine's Road
London
NW1 9RN

Land Between Railway Embankment And Agar Grove
Agar Grove.
London

9 St Augustine's Road
London
NW1 9RL

Flat 1st Floor

1A Murray Street
London
NWI9RE

Flat 2nd Floor

I A Murray Street
London

NWI 9RE

Flat 3rd Floor

1A Murray Street
London
NW19RE

Basement Flat A
1A Murray Street
London
NW19RE

Maisonette Lower Ground And Ground Floor
14 St Augustine's Road

London

NW1ORN

Flat 1st Floor

14 St Augustine's Road

London

NWI19RN
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RECIPIENT _TYPE DATE

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

16/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013



RECIPIENT NAME

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Cccupier

100 Owner/Occupier

161

Owner/Occupier

RECIPIENT ADDRESS

Flat 2nd Floor

14 St Augustine's Road
London

NW1 9RN

Flat SA

5 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI1 9RL

Flat 5B

5 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI1 9RL

Flat Raised Ground Floor
5 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI19RL

Maisonette 1st And 2nd Floor
5 St Augustine's Road
London

NWI19RL

Flat 1

Belvard Point

17 Murray Street
London

NWI 9RE

Flat 3

Belvard Point

17 Murray Street
London

NWI 9RE

Flat 4

Belvard Point

17 Murray Street
London

NWI 9RE

Flat 5

Belvard Point

17 Murray Street
London
NW19RE

Flat 6

Belvard Point

17 Murray Street
London
NW19RE

Flat 7

Belvard Point

17 Murray Street
London

NWI1 9RE

Flat 1

27 Agar Grove
London

NWI UG
Flat 2

27 Agar Grove
Leondon
NWI19UG
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RECIPIENT TYPE DATE

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

15/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

15/09/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

15/69/2013

19/09/2013

19/09/2013

16/09/2013



RECIPIENT NAME
102 Owner/Occupier

103 Owner/Occupier

104 Owner/Occupier

105 Owner/Occupier

106 Owner/Occupier

107 Owner/Occupier

108 Owner/Occupier

109 Owner/Occupier

110 Owner/Occupier

111 Owner/Occupier

112 Owner/Occupier

113 Owner/Occupier

114 Owner/Occupier

115 Owner/Occupier

RECIPIENT _ADDRESS
Flat 2

Belvard Point

17 Murray Street
London

NWI 9RE

Flat 1

25 Agar Grove
London
NWI19SL

Flat 2

25 Agar Grove
London
NW19SL

Flat 3

25 Agar Grove
London
NWI19SL

Flat4

25 Agar Grove
London
NW19SL

Flat 5

25 Agar Grove
London
NWI19SL

I Murray Street
London
NWI19RE

Basement Flat

1 Murray Street
London

NWI1 9RE

Flat Ground Floor
1 Murray Street
London
NWI19RE

Flat 1st Floor

1 Murray Street
London

NWI 9RE

Maisonette 2nd And 3rd Floor
I Murray Street
London

NWI 9RE

Former Flat Lower Ground Floor
31 Agar Grove

London

NW1i UG

Former Flat Ground Floor
31 Agar Grove

London

NWI UG

Former Flat st Floor
31 Agar Grove
London

NW1sUG
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RECIPIENT TYPE DATE

NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/69/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013
NEIGHB 19/09/2013



RECIPIENT NAME RECIPIENT ADDRESS RECIPIENT TYPE DATE
116 Owner/Occupier Former Flat 2nd Floor NEIGHB 19/09/2013
31 Agar Grove

London
NWI19UG
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