Appeal Correspondence for: Appeal Reference: 2013/1210/P

<u>RE</u> 1	ECIPIENT_NAME Ms Margaret Harvey	RECIPIENT_ADDRESS 95 Camden Mews	RECIPIENT_TYPE OTHER	<u>DATE</u> 19/09/2013
2	Mr Matthew Jaques	NW1 9BU Top flat 29 Agar Grove London	OTHER	19/09/2013
3	Mr Fred London local resi	NW1 9UG 44 St Augustine's Rd	OTHER	19/09/2013
4	Katie McCrum	NW1 9RN Flat 4, 6 St Augustines Road	OTHER	19/09/2013
5	Mr James Griffiths	London NWI 9RN 84 Agar Grove	OTHER	19/09/2013
6	Ms Joanna G da Silva	NW1 9TL 38 Jacksons Lane	OTHER	19/09/2013
7	Commitee of Belvard Point	N6 5SX 17 Murray Street	OTHER	19/09/2013
		NW1 9RE		
8	Mr Dave Harris On behalf c	41 Jersey Road	OTHER	19/09/2013
9	Matthew Jacques	ME2 3PB Top Flat 29 Agar Grove NW1 9UG	OTHER	19/09/2013
10	Dave Harris	not given	OTHER	19/09/2013
Yearne	Thames Water Utilities (em	Development Planning, Maple Lodge STW Denham Way, Ricksmansworth Hertfordshire, WD3 9SQ	CONSLT	19/09/2013
12	Transport - Steve Cardno	4th Floor INTERNAL	CONSLT	19/09/2013

	CIPIENT_NAME Camden Square CAAC	RECIPIENT ADDRESS F.A.O. David Blagbrough 160 Camden Road LONDON NW1 9HJ		RECIPIENT_TYPE CONSLT	<u>DATE</u> 19/09/2013
14	Camden Square CAAC (e			CONSLT	19/09/2013
		INTERNAL		CONSLT	19/09/2013
16	Building Control Access (E	Building Control 6th floor Town Hall Extension INTERNAL		CONSLT	19/09/2013
17	Environmental Health\Poll	Attn. Vicky Wallas 7th floor Town Hall extension		CONSLT	19/09/2013
18	Ms Margaret Harvey	95 Camden Mews			10/09/2013
		NW1 9BU			10/00/2012
19	Mr Matthew Jaques	Top flat 29 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG			10/09/2013
20	Mr Fred London local resi	44 St Augustine's Rd			10/09/2013
21	Katie McCrum	NW1 9RN Flat 4, 6 St Augustines Road London NW1 9RN			10/09/2013
22	Mr James Griffiths	84 Agar Grove			10/09/2013
23	Ms Joanna G da Silva	NW1 9TL 38 Jacksons Lane			10/09/2013
24	Commitee of Belvard Poin	N6 5SX t 17 Murray Street	·		10/09/2013
25	6 Mr Dave Harris On behalf	NW1 9RE c 41 Jersey Road			10/09/2013

ME2 3PB

	CIPIENT_NAME Matthew Jacques	RECIPIENT ADDRESS Top Flat 29 Agar Grove NW1 9UG	RECIPIENT_TYPE	DATE 10/09/2013
27	Dave Harris	not given		10/09/2013
28	Owner/Occupier	6 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
29	Owner/Occupier	31 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
30	Owner/Occupier	27 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
31	Owner/Occupier	8 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
32	Owner/Occupier	14 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
33	Owner/Occupier	80 Agar Grove London NW1 9TL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
34	Owner/Occupier	76 Agar Grove London NW1 9TL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
35	Owner/Occupier	16 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
36	Owner/Occupier	86 Agar Grove London NWI 9TL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
37	Owner/Occupier	1A Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
38	Owner/Occupier	29 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
39	Owner/Occupier	82 Agar Grove London NW1 9TL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
40	Owner/Occupier	Flat A 78 Agar Grove London NW1 9TL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
4 1	Owner/Occupier	Flat B 78 Agar Grove London NW1 9TL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
42	Owner/Occupier	Flat C 78 Agar Grove London NW1 9TL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
43	Owner/Occupier	7 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013

	IPIENT_NAME Owner/Occupier	RECIPIENT_ADDRESS 12 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	RECIPIENT_TYPE NEIGHB	<u>DATE</u> 19/09/2013
45	Owner/Occupier	17A Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
46	Owner/Occupier	1B Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
47	Owner/Occupier	Flat A 21 Agar Grove London NW1 9SL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
48	Owner/Occupier	Flat A 6 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
49	Owner/Occupier	Flat A 16 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
50	Owner/Occupier	Flat A 23 Agar Grove London NW1 9SL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
51	Owner/Occupier	Flat B 23 Agar Grove London NW1 9SL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
52	Owner/Occupier	Flat C 23 Agar Grove London NW1 9SL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
53	Owner/Occupier	Flat A 10 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
54	Owner/Occupier	Flat A 29 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
55	Owner/Occupier	Flat A 12 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
56	Owner/Occupier	Flat B 84 Agar Grove London NW1 9TL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
57	Owner/Occupier	Flat A 84 Agar Grove London NW1 9TL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
58	Owner/Occupier	Flat 2 7 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013

	CIPIENT_NAME Owner/Occupier	RECIPIENT_ADDRESS Flat 3 7 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RL	RECIPIENT_TYPE NEIGHB	<u>DATE</u> 19/09/2013
60	Owner/Occupier	Basement Flat 7 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
61	Owner/Occupier	Flat 4 7 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
62	Owner/Occupier	78 Agar Grove London NW1 9TL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
63	Owner/Occupier	Flat 1st Floor 29 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
64	Owner/Occupier	Flat C 10 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
65	Owner/Occupier	Flat B 10 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
66	Owner/Occupier	Site At 4 Murray Mews London NW1 9RL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
67	Owner/Occupier	1A St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
68	Owner/Occupier	Flat 1st Floor 12 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
69	Owner/Occupier	Flat Ground Floor 12 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
70	Owner/Occupier	1C Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
71	Owner/Occupier	Flat Upper Ground Floor 21 Agar Grove London NW1 9SL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
72	Owner/Occupier	Flat Top Floor 21 Agar Grove London NW1 9SL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
73	Owner/Occupier	Flat 4 27 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	NEIGHB	19/09/2013

	PIENT_NAME Owner/Occupier	RECIPIENT_ADDRESS Flat 3 27 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	RECIPIENT_TYPE NEIGHB	<u>DATE</u> 19/09/2013
75 (Owner/Occupier	Flat Ground Floor 29 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
76 (Owner/Occupier	Flat 2nd Floor 29 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
77	Owner/Occupier	Flat C 84 Agar Grove London NW1 9TL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
78	Owner/Occupier	Builders Yard Adjacent 6 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
79	Owner/Occupier	Garden Flat 9 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
80	Owner/Occupier	4 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
81	Owner/Occupier	Land Between Railway Embankment And Agar Grove Agar Grove London	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
82	Owner/Occupier	9 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
83	Owner/Occupier	Flat 1st Floor 1A Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
84	Owner/Occupier	Flat 2nd Floor 1A Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
85	Owner/Occupier	Flat 3rd Floor 1A Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
86	Owner/Occupier	Basement Flat A 1A Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
87	Owner/Occupier	Maisonette Lower Ground And Ground Floor 14 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
88	Owner/Occupier	Flat 1st Floor 14 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	NEIGHB	19/09/2013

RECIPIENT NAME 89 Owner/Occupier	RECIPIENT_ADDRESS Flat 2nd Floor 14 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RN	RECIPIENT TYPE NEIGHB	<u>DATE</u> 19/09/2013
90 Owner/Occupier	Flat 5A 5 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
91 Owner/Occupier	Flat 5B 5 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
92 Owner/Occupier	Flat Raised Ground Floor 5 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
93 Owner/Occupier	Maisonette 1st And 2nd Floor 5 St Augustine's Road London NW1 9RL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
94 Owner/Occupier	Flat 1 Belvard Point 17 Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
95 Owner/Occupier	Flat 3 Belvard Point 17 Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
96 Owner/Occupier	Flat 4 Belvard Point 17 Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
97 Owner/Occupier	Flat 5 Belvard Point 17 Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
98 Owner/Occupier	Flat 6 Belvard Point 17 Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
99 Owner/Occupier	Flat 7 Belvard Point 17 Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
100 Owner/Occupier	Flat 1 27 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
101 Owner/Occupier	Flat 2 27 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	NEIGHB	19/09/2013

RECIPIENT_NAME 102 Owner/Occupier	RECIPIENT_ADDRESS Flat 2 Belvard Point 17 Murray Street London NW1 9RE	RECIPIENT_TYPE NEIGHB	DATE 19/09/2013
103 Owner/Occupier	Flat 1 25 Agar Grove London NW1 9SL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
104 Owner/Occupier	Flat 2 25 Agar Grove London NW1 9SL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
105 Owner/Occupier	Flat 3 25 Agar Grove London NW1 9SL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
106 Owner/Occupier	Flat 4 25 Agar Grove London NW1 9SL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
107 Owner/Occupier	Flat 5 25 Agar Grove London NW1 9SL	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
108 Owner/Occupier	1 Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
109 Owner/Occupier	Basement Flat 1 Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
110 Owner/Occupier	Flat Ground Floor 1 Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
111 Owner/Occupier	Flat 1st Floor 1 Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
112 Owner/Occupier	Maisonette 2nd And 3rd Floor 1 Murray Street London NW1 9RE	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
113 Owner/Occupier	Former Flat Lower Ground Floor 31 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
114 Owner/Occupier	Former Flat Ground Floor 31 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	NEIGHB	19/09/2013
115 Owner/Occupier	Former Flat 1st Floor 31 Agar Grove London NW1 9UG	NEIGHB	19/09/2013

RECIPIENT NAME
116 Owner/Occupier

RECIPIENT ADDRESS
Former Flat 2nd Floor
31 Agar Grove
London
NW1 9UG

RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE
NEIGHB 19/09/2013

